
Vårsprett 2017 - 1 mai 2017 
Oversikt 
 
 

F1JU - 5-gang Jun/Ung - Uttagning 
 
01 010 Malin Bosvik / Perla fra Kolnes / Villingur /  3,87 
   3,7 - 3,9 - 4,0 -  -  3,87 

02 028 Martine Borgen Søllesvik (U) / Akkiles fra Teland / Villingur /  3,63 
   3,6 - 3,7 - 3,6 -  -  3,63 

03 009 Jon Furuhaug Aasen / Maria fra Tindsgardi / Isafold /  2,73 
   3,0 - 2,5 - 2,7 -  -  2,73 

 
 

F1SEN - 5-gang Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 004 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Stáli fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  5,60 
   6,1 - 5,8 - 4,9 -  -  5,60 

02 007 Lena V. Tjelta / Tritill fra Stora-Hofi / Villingur /  5,43 
   5,4 - 4,9 - 6,0 -  -  5,43 

03 001 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Klaki fra enighed / Villingur /  4,40 
   4,0 - 4,1 - 5,1 -  -  4,40 
 
 

T1JUNIOR - Tølt Junior - Uttagning 
 
01 014 Sekine Brewster / Hugin fra Åsvin / Villingur /  5,07 
   5,5 - 4,7 - 5,0 -  -  5,07 

02 042 Michelle Monique Åkerlund Strøm / Krafla fra Suldal / Villingur /  4,57 
   5,0 - 4,5 - 4,2 -  -  4,57 

03 005 Luisa Husby Sem / Jarpur fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  4,47 
   4,8 - 4,3 - 4,3 -  -  4,47 

04 006 Mille Fløtre Hagen / Blesa fra Mangela / Villingur /  3,87 
   3,5 - 4,3 - 3,8 -  -  3,87 

05 016 Asbjørn Strøm / gyðja fra Kolneset / Faxi /  3,70 
   3,3 - 3,8 - 4,0 -  -  3,70 

06 010 Malin Bosvik / Perla fra Kolnes / Villingur /  3,57 
   0,0 - 5,2 - 5,5 -  -  3,57 
 
 

T1SENIOR - Tølt Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 002 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Rektor fra fossanmoen / Villingur /  5,93 
   5,8 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  5,93 

02 030 Perly Fossan / Sikill fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  5,77 
   5,8 - 5,7 - 5,8 -  -  5,77 

03 003 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Svana fra klovning / Villingur /  5,53 
   5,3 - 5,5 - 5,8 -  -  5,53 

04 017 Åshild Strøm / Slæða frá Skaney / Faxi /  5,17 
   5,2 - 5,0 - 5,3 -  -  5,17 

05 012 Linda Hauge / Umund fra Åsvin / Isafold /  4,83 
   5,0 - 4,8 - 4,7 -  -  4,83 

--- 008 Siri Ann Furuhaug / Isafold / 
  Rödull fra Vindási DISKVALIFISERT 
 UTTA 0,0 (6) 0,0 (6) 0,0 (6)     

--- 033 Trond Obrestad / Isafold / 
  Fani fra Skas DISKVALIFISERT 
 UTTA 0,0 (6) 0,0 (6) 0,0 (6)  



 
 

T1U - Tølt Ungrytter - Uttagning 
 
01 029 Sofie Drange (U) / Arfa fra Fossan / Villingur /  5,37 
   5,8 - 5,0 - 5,3 -  -  5,37 

02 024 Mille McGill / Glitra fra Fossan / Villingur /  5,23 
   5,5 - 5,2 - 5,0 -  -  5,23 

03 025 Line Stensland / Brana fra Vikinghest / Villingur /  5,10 
   5,3 - 4,8 - 5,2 -  -  5,10 

04 028 Martine Borgen Søllesvik (U) / Akkiles fra Teland / Villingur /  4,83 
   4,2 - 5,3 - 5,0 -  -  4,83 

05 019 Eli Vestbø / Tyr fra Rørvik / Faxi /  4,53 
   4,2 - 4,7 - 4,7 -  -  4,53 

06 037 Mia Gabrielle Madsen / Náma fra Fljótsholum 3 /  /  4,43 
   4,2 - 4,8 - 4,3 -  -  4,43 

07 018 Eli Vestbø / Menning frá Hafnarfirði / Faxi /  4,07 
   3,7 - 4,3 - 4,2 -  -  4,07 

08 023 Sara Wathne / Bragi fra Øygarden / Villingur /  3,77 
   4,2 - 3,8 - 3,3 -  -  3,77 

09 040 Ariana Johannessen / Lòa fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  2,37 
   2,5 - 2,8 - 1,8 -  -  2,37 

10 036 Synne Hatløy / Gríma frá Úthlíð / Villingur /  2,30 
   2,5 - 2,2 - 2,2 -  -  2,30 
 
 

T2SEN - Tølt Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 004 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Stáli fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  6,43 
   6,8 - 6,1 - 6,4 -  -  6,43 

02 007 Lena V. Tjelta / Tritill fra Stora-Hofi / Villingur /  4,57 
   4,8 - 4,5 - 4,4 -  -  4,57 

 
 

T7J - Tølt Junior - Uttagning 
 
01 022 Idunn Marie Pedersen (J) / Embla fra Lundal / Villingur /  4,10 
   4,0 - 4,3 - 4,0 -  -  4,10 

 
 

T7S - Tølt Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 034 Trond Obrestad / Graustakkur fra Skas / Isafold /  4,27 
   4,0 - 4,5 - 4,3 -  -  4,27 

02 021 Mona K.F. Gjelsten / Solon fra Kolneset / Villingur /  4,03 
   4,0 - 4,3 - 3,8 -  -  4,03 

03 027 Kitte Merete Kristiansen / Fluga fra Fossholum / Isafold /  3,97 
   4,3 - 3,8 - 3,8 -  -  3,97 

04 015 Jannicke Nodland / Fjalar frá Vestri-Leirárgörðum / Isafold /  2,97 
   3,3 - 2,8 - 2,8 -  -  2,97 

05 020 Aslaug Vassbø / sunna fra årsvoll / Isafold /  2,87 
   3,3 - 3,5 - 1,8 -  -  2,87 
 
 

V1JUNIOR - 4-gang Junior - Uttagning 
 
01 042 Michelle Monique Åkerlund Strøm / Krafla fra Suldal / Villingur /  5,87 
   5,6 - 6,0 - 6,0 -  -  5,87 

02 005 Luisa Husby Sem / Jarpur fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  5,50 



   5,5 - 5,1 - 5,9 -  -  5,50 

03 016 Asbjørn Strøm / gyðja fra Kolneset / Faxi /  5,10 
   5,1 - 4,8 - 5,4 -  -  5,10 

04 014 Sekine Brewster / Hugin fra Åsvin / Villingur /  5,07 
   5,4 - 5,0 - 4,8 -  -  5,07 

05 006 Mille Fløtre Hagen / Blesa fra Mangela / Villingur /  4,73 
   4,5 - 4,7 - 5,0 -  -  4,73 
 
 

V1SEN - 4-gang Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 002 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Rektor fra fossanmoen / Villingur /  6,27 
   6,1 - 6,0 - 6,7 -  -  6,27 

02 003 Ingeborg Steinnes Ivesdal / Svana fra klovning / Villingur /  5,80 
   5,7 - 5,7 - 6,0 -  -  5,80 

03 008 Siri Ann Furuhaug / Rödull fra Vindási / Isafold /  5,50 
   5,6 - 5,3 - 5,6 -  -  5,50 

04 039 Therese Matre / Aron fra Sørbråten / Villingur /  5,33 
   5,1 - 5,6 - 5,3 -  -  5,33 

05 012 Linda Hauge / Umund fra Åsvin / Isafold /  4,53 
   4,5 - 4,4 - 4,7 -  -  4,53 

06 017 Åshild Strøm / Slæða frá Skaney / Faxi /  4,43 
   4,1 - 4,4 - 4,8 -  -  4,43 

07 033 Trond Obrestad / Fani fra Skas / Isafold /  4,27 
   4,8 - 4,2 - 3,8 -  -  4,27 
 
 

V1U - 4-gang Ungrytter - Uttagning 
 
01 043 Aina Sørli / Spartakus fra Pegasus / Faxi /  6,13 
   6,2 - 5,8 - 6,4 -  -  6,13 

02 019 Eli Vestbø / Tyr fra Rørvik / Faxi /  5,27 
   5,4 - 4,8 - 5,6 -  -  5,27 

03 026 Malin Sørli / Seifur fra Kolneset / Faxi /  5,23 
   4,9 - 5,4 - 5,4 -  -  5,23 

04 018 Eli Vestbø / Menning frá Hafnarfirði / Faxi /  5,00 
   5,0 - 4,8 - 5,2 -  -  5,00 

05 037 Mia Gabrielle Madsen / Náma fra Fljótsholum 3 /  /  4,77 
   4,6 - 4,8 - 4,9 -  -  4,77 

06 024 Mille McGill / Glitra fra Fossan / Villingur /  4,50 
   4,8 - 4,4 - 4,3 -  -  4,50 

07 031 Tonje Lilleengen / Nattfreyja fra Fossanmoen / Isafold /  4,20 
   4,3 - 4,5 - 3,8 -  -  4,20 

08 040 Ariana Johannessen / Lòa fra Fossanmoen / Villingur /  4,10 
   4,3 - 4,1 - 3,9 -  -  4,10 

09 025 Line Stensland / Brana fra Vikinghest / Villingur /  3,67 
   3,9 - 3,4 - 3,7 -  -  3,67 

10 036 Synne Hatløy / Gríma frá Úthlíð / Villingur /  3,33 
   3,5 - 3,7 - 2,8 -  -  3,33 

11 023 Sara Wathne / Bragi fra Øygarden / Villingur /  2,77 
   3,2 - 2,8 - 2,3 -  -  2,77 

 
 

V5JU - 4-gang Jun/Ungr - Uttagning 
 
01 022 Idunn Marie Pedersen (J) / Embla fra Lundal / Villingur /  4,17 
   4,4 - 4,0 - 4,1 -  -  4,17 

02 035 Sofie Brekke (U) / Sorti fra Haugen /  /  2,83 
   3,1 - 2,9 - 2,5 -  -  2,83 

03 032 Karoline Vestrheim (J) / Litla-Rà fra Aronsveen / Isafold /  2,07 



   2,3 - 2,3 - 1,6 -  -  2,07 
 
 

V5S - 4-gang Senior - Uttagning 
 
01 034 Trond Obrestad / Graustakkur fra Skas / Isafold /  4,67 
   4,9 - 4,1 - 5,0 -  -  4,67 

02 021 Mona K.F. Gjelsten / Solon fra Kolneset / Villingur /  4,57 
   4,8 - 4,1 - 4,8 -  -  4,57 

03 015 Jannicke Nodland / Fjalar frá Vestri-Leirárgörðum / Isafold /  4,37 
   4,4 - 4,3 - 4,4 -  -  4,37 

04 027 Kitte Merete Kristiansen / Fluga fra Fossholum / Isafold /  4,27 
   4,4 - 4,1 - 4,3 -  -  4,27 

05 020 Aslaug Vassbø / sunna fra årsvoll / Isafold /  2,87 
   2,6 - 3,1 - 2,9 -  -  2,87 
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